   grand canyon gas logs
    2020 indoor price list
Effective April 1st 2020
1
Use this Price Sheet to:
2
3
4
5
6Sizing Chart
Logs All Styles Indoor
Burners Indoor Front View
See Through All Indoor
Valves / Accessories / Glass
grand canyon gas logs 2020 indoor price list
1. Choose Your Log Style    2. Choose Your Burner Style   3. Choose Your Valve & Accessories
Table Of Contents
Grand Canyon Gas Logs LLC. |3515 East Atlanta Ave. Phoenix, AZ 85040| (P)602-344-4217 (F)602-243-6523 | CustomerService@GrandCanyonGasLogs.com | www.GrandCanyonGasLogs.com
   Grand Canyon Gas Logs 2020
Vented Front View Gas Logs ONLY
Effective April 1st 2020
2
MSRP lbs. # of Box's MSRP lbs. Box #'s
AWO18LOGS 18 AZ WEATHERED OAK LOGS 6 LOGS ONLY 205.00$      36 1 JUMBOAWO36LOGS 36 AZ WEATHERED OAK JUMBO 11 LOGS ONLY 1,129.00$  225 3
AWO21LOGS 21 AZ WEATHERED OAK LOGS 6 LOGS ONLY 259.00$      44 1 JUMBOAWO42LOGS 42 AZ WEATHERED OAK JUMBO 13 LOGS ONLY 1,529.00$  325 3
AWO24LOGS 24 AZ WEATHERED OAK LOGS 7 LOGS ONLY 359.00$      63 1 JUMBOAWO48LOGS 48 AZ WEATHERED OAK JUMBO 15 LOGS ONLY 1,679.00$  355 3
AWO30LOGS 30 AZ WEATHERED OAK LOGS 8 LOGS ONLY 515.00$      103 1 JUMBOAWO60LOGS 60 AZ WEATHERED OAK JUMBO 15 LOGS ONLY 2,059.00$  435 3
AWO36LOGS 36 AZ WEATHERED OAK LOGS 9 LOGS ONLY 669.00$      124 2
AWO42LOGS 42 AZ WEATHERED OAK LOGS 12 LOGS ONLY 879.00$      185 2
AWO48LOGS 48 AZ WEATHERED OAK LOGS 14 LOGS ONLY 1,105.00$  205 2 MSRP lbs. Box #'s
AWO60LOGS 60 AZ WEATHERED OAK LOGS 15 LOGS ONLY 1,235.00$  215 2 JUMBOAWOC72LOGS 72 AZ WEATHERED OAK CHARRED JUMBO LOGS ONLY 3,500.00$  450 6
JUMBOAWOC84LOGS 84 AZ WEATHERED OAK CHARRED JUMBO LOGS ONLY 4,015.00$  650 6
JUMBOAWOC96LOGS 96 AZ WEATHERED OAK CHARRED JUMBO LOGS ONLY 4,325.00$  710 6
MSRP lbs. # of Box's JUMBOAWOC108LOGS 108 AZ WEATHERD OAK CHARRED JUMBO LOGS ONLY 4,739.00$  790 6
AJ18LOGS 18 AZ JUNIPER LOGS 6 LOGS ONLY 259.00$      35 1 JUMBOAWOC120LOGS 120 AZ WEATHERED OAK CHARRED JUMBO LOGS ONLY 5,355.00$  870 6
AJ21LOGS 21 AZ JUNIPER LOGS 6 LOGS ONLY 309.00$      43 1
AJ24LOGS 24 AZ JUNIPER LOGS 7 LOGS ONLY 415.00$      56 1
AJ30LOGS 30 AZ JUNIPER LOGS 8 LOGS ONLY 569.00$      105 1
AJ36LOGS 36 AZ JUNIPER LOGS 9 LOGS ONLY 719.00$      125 2 MSRP lbs. Box #'s
AJ42LOGS 42 AZ JUNIPER LOGS 11 LOGS ONLY 929.00$      210 2 JUMBOSLIMAWO24LOGS 24 AZ WEATHERED JUMBO SLIMLINE 8 LOGS ONLY 615.00$      115 3
JUMBOSLIMAWO30LOGS 30 AZ WEATHERED JUMBO SLIMLINE 9 LOGS ONLY 750.00$      150 3
JUMBOSLIMAWO36LOGS 36 AZ WEATHERED JUMBO SLIMLINE 11 LOGS ONLY 1,129.00$  190 3
MSRP lbs. # of Box's JUMBOSLIMAWO42LOGS 42 AZ WEATHERED JUMBO SLIMLINE 13 LOGS ONLY 1,529.00$  240 3
ASPEN18LOGS 18 QUAKING ASPEN LOGS 5 LOGS ONLY 259.00$      28 1 JUMBOSLIMAWO48LOGS 48 AZ WEATHERED JUMBO SLINLINE 15 LOGS ONLY 1,679.00$  275 3
ASPEN24LOGS 24 QUAKING ASPEN LOGS 7 LOGS ONLY 409.00$      56 1 JUMBOSLIMAWO60LOGS 60 AZ WEATHERED JUMBO SLIMLINE 15 LOGS ONLY 2,059.00$  365 3
ASPEN30LOGS 30 QUAKING ASPEN LOGS 8 LOGS ONLY 569.00$      120 1
ASPEN36LOGS 36 QUAKING ASPEN LOGS 9 LOGS ONLY 719.00$      125 2 MSRP lbs. Box #'s
AJ-KIVALOGS ARIZONA JUNIPER KIVA LOGS ONLY 7 LOGS ONLY 205.00$      18 1
AWO-KIVA LOGS AZ WEATHERED OAK KIVA LOGS 7 LOGS ONLY 205.00$      18 1
MSRP lbs. # of Box's
AWOC18LOGS AZ WEATHERED OAK CHARRED 18 7 LOGS ONLY 309.00$      45 1 MSRP lbs. Box #'s
AWOC24LOGS AZ WEATHERED OAK CHARRED 24 8 LOGS ONLY 415.00$      72 1 WD-LINEAR-24LOGS WESTERN DRIFTWOOD LINEAR 24 6 PCS LOGS ONLY 175.00$      24 1
AWOC30LOGS AZ WEATHERED OAK CHARRED 30 9 LOGS ONLY 599.00$      115 1 WD-LINEAR-36LOGS WESTERN DRIFTWOOD LINEAR 36 8 PCS LOGS ONLY 245.00$      32 1
AWOC36LOGS AZ WEATHERED OAK CHARRED 36 10 LOGS ONLY 725.00$      146 2 WD-LINEAR-48LOGS WESTERN DRIFTWOOD LINEAR 48 9 PCS LOGS ONLY 349.00$      41 1
AWOC42LOGS AZ WEATHERED OAK CHARRED 42 12 LOGS ONLY 929.00$      205 2 WD-LINEAR-60LOGS WESTERN DRIFTWOOD LINEAR 60 11 PCS LOGS ONLY 515.00$      63 1
WD-LINEAR-72LOGS WESTERN DRIFTWOOD LINEAR 72 13 PCS LOGS ONLY 565.00$      85 1
WD-LINEAR-84LOGS WESTERN DRIFTWOOD LINEAR 84  16 PCS LOGS ONLY 699.00$      63 1
MSRP lbs. # of Box's WD-LINEAR-96LOGS WESTERN DRIFTWOOD LINEAR 96 18 PCS LOGS ONLY 825.00$      85 1
BPS18LOGS 18 BLUE PINE SPLIT LOGS 6 LOGS ONLY 259.00$      28 1 WD-LINEAR-108LOGS WESTERN DRIFTWOOD LINEAR 108 22 PCS LOGS ONLY 975.00$      93 1
BPS24LOGS 24 BLUE PINE SPLIT LOGS 7 LOGS ONLY 415.00$      54 1 WD-LINEAR-120LOGS WESTERN DRIFTWOOD LINEAR 120 24 PCS LOGS ONLY 1,089.00$  102 1
BPS30LOGS 30 BLUE PINE SPLIT LOGS 8 LOGS ONLY 569.00$      93 1
MSRP lbs. # of Box's
DRIFTWOOD18LOGS 18 WESTERN DRIFTWOOD LOGS 6 LOGS ONLY 259.00$      35 1
DRIFTWOOD21LOGS 21 WESTERN DRIFTWOOD LOGS 6 LOGS ONLY 309.00$      43 1
DRIFTWOOD24LOGS 24 WESTERN DRIFTWOOD LOGS 7 LOGS ONLY 415.00$      56 1
DRIFTWOOD30LOGS 30 WESTERN DRIFTWOOD LOGS 8 LOGS ONLY 569.00$      105 1
DRIFTWOOD36LOGS 36 WESTERN DRIFTWOOD LOGS 9 LOGS ONLY 719.00$      125 2
DRIFTWOOD42LOGS 42 WESTERN DRIFTWOOD LOGS 11 LOGS ONLY 929.00$      210 2
Western Driftwood (DRIFTWOOD)- Indoor/Outdoor Logs
compatible with Grand Canyon Indoor Burners 1, 2 & 3 and Grand Canyon Outdoor
Stainless Steel Burners 2 & 3
Blue Pine Split (BPS)- Indoor/Outdoor Logs compatible with Grand

Canyon Glass and outdoor fire-pit burners.
Grand Canyon Gas Logs: Logs - All Logs manufactured by Grand Canyon Gas Logs are
individually cast and hand painted to perfection.  All logs are built with a high temperature
concrete with a ceramic refractory and stainless-steel fiber mesh.  Logs installed indoors
carry a lifetime warranty and logs that are installed outside carry a 5-year warranty.  HOT
Series logs are 100% fiber and indoor use only.
Grand Canyon Gas Logs LLC. |3515 East Atlanta Ave. Phoenix, AZ 85040| (P)602-344-4217 (F)602-243-6523 | CustomerService@GrandCanyonGasLogs.com | www.GrandCanyonGasLogs.com
   Grand Canyon Gas Logs 2020
Vented Front View burners only
Effective April 1st 2020
3
MSRP lbs. MSRP lbs.
1BRN-18 18 NG ONE BURNER LOGS NOT INCLUDED 189.00$            27 JUMBOBRNR-36 36 NG JUMBO BURNER LOGS NOT INCLUDED 2,099.00$    95
1BRN-24 24 NG ONE BURNER LOGS NOT INCLUDED 231.00$            42 JUMBOBRNR-42 42 NG JUMBO BURNER LOGS NOT INCLUDED 2,319.00$    110
1BRN-30 30' NG ONE BURNER LOGS NOT INCLUDED 273.00$            47 JUMBOBRNR-48 48 NG JUMBO BURNER LOGS NOT INCLUDED 2,539.00$    130
JUMBOBRNR-60 60 NG JUMBO BURNER LOGS NOT INCLUDED 2,919.00$    160
JUMBOBRNR-72 72 NG JUMBO BURNER LOGS NOT INCLUDED 4,119.00$    190
JUMBOBRNR-84 84 NG JUMBO BURNER LOGS NOT INCLUDED 4,639.00$    230
MSRP lbs. JUMBOBRNR-96 96 NG JUMBO BURNER LOGS NOT INCLUDED 5,359.00$    250
2BRN-18 18 NG TWO BURNER LOGS NOT INCLUDED 250.00$            30 JUMBOBRNR-108 108 NG JUMBO BURNER LOGS NOT INCLUDED 5,769.00$    280
2BRN-21 21 NG TWO BURNER LOGS NOT INCLUDED 294.00$            35 JUMBOBRNR-120 120 NG JUMBO BURNER LOGS NOT INCLUDED 6,389.00$    280
2BRN-24 24 NG TWO BURNER LOG NOT INCLUDED 315.00$            45
2BRN-30 30 NG TWO BURNER LOGS NOT INCLUDED 357.00$            50
2BRN-36 36 NG TWO BURNER LOGS NOT INCLUDED 494.00$            55
2BRN-42 42 NG TWO BURNER LOGS NOT INCLUDED 599.00$            60
2BRN-48* 48 NG TWO BURNER LOGS NOT INCLUDED 944.00$            75
2BRN-60* 60 NG TWO BURNER LOGS NOT INCLUDED 1,080.00$         85 MSRP lbs.
*2 burner system, middle & elevated back burner w/height of the 3 burner JUMBOSLIMBRNR-24 24 NG JUMBO SLIM BURNER LOGS NOT INCLUDED 1,369.00$    55
JUMBOSLIMBRNR-30 30 NG JUMBO SLIM BURNER LOGS NOT INCLUDED 1,539.00$    65
JUMBOSLIMBRNR-36 36 NG JUMBO SLIM BURNER LOGS NOT INCLUDED 1,879.00$    75
JUMBOSLIMBRNR-42 42 NG JUMBO SLIM BURNER LOGS NOT INCLUDED 2,059.00$    90
JUMBOSLIMBRNR-48 48 NG JUMBO SLIM BURNER LOGS NOT INCLUDED 2,299.00$    110
MSRP lbs. JUMBOSLIMBRNR-60 60 NG JUMBO SLIM BURNER LOGS NOT INCLUDED 2,629.00$    140
3BRN-18 18 3 BURNER LOGS NOT INCLUDED 409.00$            33
3BRN-21 21 3 BURNER LOGS NOT INCLUDED 451.00$            38
3BRN-24 24 3 BURNER LOGS NOT INCLUDED 472.00$            48
3BRN-30 30 3 BURNER LOGS NOT INCLUDED 515.00$            53 MSRP lbs.
3BRN-36 36 3 BURNER LOGS NOT INCLUDED 655.00$            58 KIVABRN-18 18 KIVA FOR ADOBE LITE 18 LOGS NOT INCLUDED 240.00$       30
3BRN-42 42 3 BURNER LOGS NOT INCLUDED 756.00$            63 KIVABRN-24 24 KIVA FOR ADOBE LITE 24 LOGS NOT INCLUDED 295.00$       35
KIVABRN-30 30 KIVA FOR ADOBE LITE 30 LOGS NOT INCLUDED 345.00$       45
MSRP lbs.
LINEARBRNR-24 24" IPI LINEAR BURNER 1,119.00$         15 MSRP lbs.
LINEARBRNR-24-LP 24" IPI LINEAR BURNER PROPANE 1,185.00$         15 GLASSBRN-18/12-H 18 x 12 H STYLE PAN BURNER, REGULAR METAL 149.00$       7
LINEARBRNR-30 30" IPI LINEAR BURNER 1,179.00$         18 GLASSBRN-24/12-H 24 x 12 H STYLE PAN BURNER, REGULAR METAL 159.00$       12
LINEARBRNR-30-LP 30" IPI LINEAR BURNER PROPANE 1,239.00$         18 GLASSBRN-30/12-H 30 x 12 H STYLE PAN BURNER, REGULAR METAL 199.00$       15
LINEARBRNR-36 36" IPI LINEAR BURNER 1,219.00$         22 GLASSBRN-30/8-T 30 x 8 T STYLE PAN BURNER, REGULAR METAL 179.00$       15
LINEARBRNR-36-LP 36" IPI LINEAR BURNER PROPANE 1,279.00$         22 GLASSBRN-36/14-H 36 x 14 H STYLE PAN BURNER, REGULAR METAL 389.00$       25
LINEARBRNR-42 42" IPI LINEAR BURNER 1,269.00$         25 GLASSBRN-36/8-T 36 x 8 T STYLE PAN BURNER, REGULAR METAL 359.00$
LINEARBRNR-42-LP 42" IPI LINEAR BURNER PROPANE 1,329.00$         25 GLASSBRN-42/14-H 42 x 14 H STYLE PAN BURNER, REGULAR METAL 439.00$
LINEARBRNR-48 48" IPI LINEAR BURNER 1,299.00$         34 GLASSBRN-42/8-T 42 x 8 T STYLE PAN BURNER, REGULAR METAL 379.00$
LINEARBRNR-48-LP 48" IPI LINEAR BURNER PROPANE 1,359.00$         34 GLASSBRN-48/14-H 48 x 14 H STYLE PAN BURNER, REGULAR METAL 569.00$
LINEARBRNR-60 60" IPI LINEAR BURNER 1,559.00$         41 GLASSBRN-48/8-T 48 x 8 T STYLE PAN BURNER, REGULAR METAL 439.00$
LINEARBRNR-60-LP 60" IPI LINEAR BURNER PROPANE 1,619.00$         41 GLASSBRN-60/14-H 60 x 14 H STYLE PAN BURNER, REGULAR METAL 819.00$
LINEARBRNR-72 72" IPI LINEAR BURNER 1,679.00$         45 GLASSBRN-60/8-T 60 x 8 T STYLE PAN BURNER, REGULAR METAL 679.00$
LINEARBRNR-72-LP 72" IPI LINEAR BURNER PROPANE 1,739.00$         45 GLASSBRN-72/14-H 72 x 14 H STYLE PAN BURNER, REGULAR METAL 1,019.00$
GLASSBRN-72/8-T 72 x 8 T STYLE PAN BURNER, REGULAR METAL 949.00$
Grand Canyon Glass Burner (GLASSBRN-"") - Indoor Use ONLY, Stainless
Steel Pan w/Regular Metal Burner Tubes.  MUST ADD Lava Granules or 1/2" Reflective Glass
2. Choose your burner style - ALL BURNERS are set for Natural Gas.  When using LP gas, MUST purchase "LP-CONV" conversion kit $45 (MSRP)

Indoor Use ONLY, Stainless Steel pan construction w/Metal bar Stock & Burner pipes.  Available w/
JUMBOSLIMAWO Logs ONLY.  Fits Isokern Magnum Series 18" Deep Burner. All Burners include Lava
Rock, Fittings, Flex line, Embers Damper Clamp.  ALL Burners NG, MUST ADD "LP-CONV" $45 for
Propane
Grand Canyon Gas Logs: Burners – Our Indoor burners are manufactured in the heartland of America, Paoli Indiana.
All burners are built with a 20-gauge stainless steel chassis and then standard metal bar stock and pipes.  Burners can
have the gas enter the burner from the left or the right and pilot mounting brackets are on the back side of the
burner.  All burners carry a lifetime warranty when installed inside.  Burners can be sized according to the Grand
Canyon Sizing Chart found on the last page of the price list.
Grand Canyon Gas Logs LLC. |3515 East Atlanta Ave. Phoenix, AZ 85040| (P)602-344-4217 (F)602-243-6523 | CustomerService@GrandCanyonGasLogs.com | www.GrandCanyonGasLogs.com
       Grand Canyon Gas Logs 2020
Vented See Through indoor/outdoor
Effective April 1st 2020
4
MSRP lbs. Box #'s
AWOST18LOGS 18 AZ WEATHERED OAK SEE THRU 7 LOGS ONLY 259.00$            38 1 MSRP lbs.
AWOST24LOGS 24 AZ WEATHERED OAK SEE THRU 8 LOGS ONLY 415.00$            71 1 2BRN-ST18 18 NG TWO BURNER SEE THROUGH LOGS NOT INCLUDED 494.00$      30
AWOST30LOGS 30 AZ WEATHERED OAK SEE THRU 9 LOGS ONLY 569.00$            115 1 2BRN-ST24 24 NG TWO BURNER SEE THROUGH LOGS NOT INCLUDED 578.00$      45
AWOST36LOGS 36 AZ WEATHERED OAK SEE THRU 10 LOGS ONLY 719.00$            135 2 2BRN-ST30 30 NG TWO BURNER SEE THROUGH LOGS NOT INCLUDED 630.00$      50
AWOST42LOGS 42 AZ WEATHERED OAK SEE THRU 13 LOGS ONLY 1,029.00$        196 2 2BRN-ST36 36 NG TWO BURNER SEE THROUGH LOGS NOT INCLUDED 788.00$      55
AWOST48LOGS 48 AZ WEATHERED OAK SEE THRU 15 LOGS ONLY 1,185.00$        215 2 2BRN-ST42 41 NG TWO BURNER SEE THROUGH LOGS NOT INCLUDED 945.00$      60
AWOST60LOGS 60 AZ WEATHERED OAK SEE THRU 15 LOGS ONLY 1,279.00$        235 2 2BRN-ST48* 48 NG TWO BURNER SEE THROUGH LOGS NOT INCLUDED 1,329.00$  75
2BRN-ST60* 60 NG TWO BURNER SEE THROUGH LOGS NOT INCLUDED 1,629.00$  85
*2 burner system, middle & elevated back burner w/height of the 3 burner
MSRP lbs. Box #'s
AJST18LOGS 18 AZ JUNIPER SEE THRU LOGS 7 LOGS ONLY 309.00$            33 1
AJST24LOGS 24 AZ JUNIPER SEE THRU LOGS 8 LOGS ONLY 465.00$            80 1
AJST30LOGS 30 AZ JUNIPER SEE THRU LOGS 9 LOGS ONLY 619.00$            113 1 MSRP lbs.
AJST36LOGS 36 AZ JUNIPER SEE THRU LOGS 10 LOGS ONLY 775.00$            153 2 3BRN-ST18 18 NG THREE BURNER SEE THROUG LOGS NOT INCLUDED 735.00$      33
AJST42LOGS 42 AZ JUNIPER SEE THRU LOGS 12 LOGS ONLY 979.00$            241 2 3BRN-ST24 24 NG THREE BURNER SEE THROUG LOGS NOT INCLUDED 840.00$      48
3BRN-ST30 30 NG THREE BURNER SEE THROUG LOGS NOT INCLUDED 966.00$      53
3BRN-ST36 36 NG THREE BURNER SEE THROUG LOGS NOT INCLUDED 1,260.00$  58
MSRP lbs. Box #'s 3BRN-ST42 42 NG THREE BURNER SEE THROUG LOGS NOT INCLUDED 1,470.00$  63
DRIFTWOODST18LOGS 18 WESTERN DRIFTWOOD SEE THRU LOGS 7 LOGS ONLY 309.00$            33 1
DRIFTWOODST24LOGS 24 WESTERN DRIFTWOOD SEE THRU LOGS 8 LOGS ONLY 465.00$            80 1
DRIFTWOODST30LOGS 30 WESTERN DRIFTWOOD SEE THRU LOGS 9 LOGS ONLY 619.00$            113 1
DRIFTWOODST36LOGS 36 WESTERN DRIFTWOOD SEE THRU LOGS 10 LOGS ONLY 775.00$            153 2
DRIFTWOODST42LOGS 42 WESTERN DRIFTWOOD SEE THRU LOGS 12 LOGS ONLY 979.00$            241 2
MSRP lbs.
JUMBOBRNR-ST24 24" JUMBO BURNER SEE THROUGH 2,299.00$  55
MSRP lbs. Box #'s JUMBOBRNR-ST30 30" JUMBO BURNER SEE THROUGH 2,829.00$  65
ASPENST18LOGS 18 ASPEN SEE THRU LOGS 7 LOGS ONLY 309.00$            33 1 JUMBOBRNR-ST36 36" JUMBO BURNER SEE THROUGH 3,599.00$  75
ASPENST24LOGS 24 ASPEN SEE THRU LOGS 8 LOGS ONLY 465.00$            80 1 JUMBOBRNR-ST42 42" JUMBO BURNER SEE THROUGH 3,999.00$  90
ASPENST30LOGS 30 ASPEN SEE THRU LOGS 9 LOGS ONLY 619.00$            113 1 JUMBOBRNR-ST48 48" JUMBO BURNER SEE THROUGH 4,549.00$  110
ASPENST36LOGS 36 ASPEN SEE THRU LOGS 10 LOGS ONLY 775.00$            153 2 JUMBOBRNR-ST60 60" JUMBO BURNER SEE THROUGH 5,049.00$  140
JUMBOBRNR-ST72 72" JUMBO BURNER SEE THROUGH 5,769.00$  165
MSRP lbs. Box #'s
JUMBOAWOST24LOGS 24 AWO JUMBO SEE THRU LOGS 9 LOGS ONLY 925.00$            115 3
JUMBOAWOST30LOGS 30 AWO JUMBO SEE THRU LOGS 10 LOGS ONLY 1,029.00$        150 3
JUMBOAWOST36LOGS 36 AWO JUMBO SEE THRU LOGS 13 LOGS ONLY 1,235.00$        190 3
JUMBOAWOST42LOGS 42 AWO JUMBO SEE THRU LOGS 13 LOGS ONLY 1,639.00$        240 3
JUMBOAWOST48LOGS 48 AWO JUMBO SEE THRU LOGS 15 LOGS ONLY 1,795.00$        275 3
JUMBOAWOST60LOGS 60 AWO JUMBO SEE THRU LOGS 15 LOGS ONLY 2,195.00$        365 3
JUMBOAWOCST72LOGS 72 AWO JUMBO SEE THRU LOGS 26 PCS LOGS ONLY 3,299.00$        385 5
Grand Canyon Jumbo See Through Burner (JUMBOBRNR-ST"") -
Indoor Use ONLY, Stainless Steel pan construction w/Metal bar Stock & Burner pipes.  Available w/
JUMBOAWOST Logs ONLY.  Fits Isokern Magnum Series 24" Deep Burner. All Burners include Lava Rock,
Fittings, Flex line, Embers Damper Clamp.  ALL Burners NG, MUST ADD "LP-CONV" $45 for Propane